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Meet Program - Session 3

Event  18   Girls 9 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 14Faller, Grace C2

CRAW-LA 1:47.15 11McAllister, Catherine E3

CRAW-LA 1:30.09 13Schulz, Zoey M4

CRAW-LA 1:36.31 12Suarez, Raidyn I5

CRAW-LA 1:49.92  9Blanchard, Abby F6

Event  19   Boys 9 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Landry, Julien C1

CRAW-LA NT 13Butler, Aaron L2

CRAW-LA NT 14Fontenot, Finn B3

CRAW-LA 1:14.83 14Ard, Evan J4

CRAW-LA 1:18.39 13Barnard, Ethan S5

CRAW-LA NT 14Smith, Kierce A6

CRAW-LA NT 12Nguyen, Toby T7

Event  20   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Kolb, Elizabeth F3

CRAW-LA NT 12Weiter, Abby M4

CRAW-LA NT 11Thompson, Ali G5

CRAW-LA NT 10Durrett, Emma K6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Rao, Sophia A1

CRAW-LA 51.66 14Gehbauer, Emerie C2

CRAW-LA 48.84 10Perrien, Addison A3

CRAW-LA 48.24 10Rainey, Peyton B4

CRAW-LA 48.39 10Richard, Reagan C5

CRAW-LA 51.39 12Rhodes, Ajah M6

CRAW-LA 52.80 12Wheeler, Lauren E7

CRAW-LA NT 12Antoine, Mariya E8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 44.11 10Oberry, Brynn E1

CRAW-LA 42.48 13Selvaratnam, Veda A2

CRAW-LA 37.53 11Maltbie, Sophie L3

CRAW-LA 34.90 11LeBlanc, Sophia R4

CRAW-LA 37.40 11Landry, Karsyn K5

CRAW-LA 41.53 11Forest, Vayda L6

CRAW-LA 43.75 11Stoute, Remie A7

CRAW-LA 47.20 10Pittman, Addie N8

Event  21   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Herndon, Grayson K3

CRAW-LA NT 11Caraballo, Jean L4

CRAW-LA NT 10Cobb, Wyatt W5

CRAW-LA NT 11Bergeron, Justin M6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Davis, Matthew C1

CRAW-LA NT 12Brackin, Locke J2

CRAW-LA NT 12Weber, James E3

CRAW-LA NT 13Coleman, Jaxon J4

CRAW-LA NT 12Caraballo Miro, Edrick J5

CRAW-LA NT 12Dunbar, Ben J6

CRAW-LA NT 11Jarreau, Ethan A7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Pham, Lucian J1

CRAW-LA 57.84 12Kuhlman, Gage M2

CRAW-LA 51.04  9Romero, Diego I3

CRAW-LA 48.48 10Pinkston, Eli R4

CRAW-LA 50.05 14Herndon, Logan R5

CRAW-LA 54.05 12Binck, Blake W6

CRAW-LA NT 15Cooper, Marquis S7

CRAW-LA NT 13Landry, Tres P8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 45.20 10Foster, Bradley A1

CRAW-LA 35.05 14Binck, Bryce W2

CRAW-LA 34.00 13Barnard, Ethan S3

CRAW-LA 28.46 18Picard, Jake M4

CRAW-LA 30.38 14Ard, Evan J5

CRAW-LA 34.10 10Allen, Cooper M6

CRAW-LA 44.07 12Howard, Braxton A7

CRAW-LA 47.30 10Yacoub, Jonathan J8

Event  22   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 47.72 11Ng, Jennie J2

Event  23   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 14Binck, Bryce W4

CRAW-LA NT 11Connor, Caleb A5

Event  24   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Kolb, Elizabeth F3

CRAW-LA NT 12Antoine, Mariya E4

CRAW-LA NT 11Thompson, Ali G5

CRAW-LA NT 10Durrett, Emma K6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Weiter, Abby M1

CRAW-LA 1:00.24 10Rainey, Peyton B2

CRAW-LA 54.95 11Linton, Solei T3

CRAW-LA 54.37 13Selvaratnam, Veda A4

CRAW-LA 54.39 10Perrien, Addison A5

CRAW-LA 55.48 12Rhodes, Ajah M6

CRAW-LA NT 14Gehbauer, Emerie C7

CRAW-LA NT 12Rao, Sophia A8
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Heat   3 Finals (#24 Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)
CRAW-LA 49.87 10Pittman, Addie N1

CRAW-LA 46.61 11Stoute, Remie A2

CRAW-LA 44.93 11Maltbie, Sophie L3

CRAW-LA 42.38 11Landry, Karsyn K4

CRAW-LA 42.40 11Forest, Vayda L5

CRAW-LA 45.11  9Blanchard, Abby F6

CRAW-LA 49.65 12Wheeler, Lauren E7

CRAW-LA 54.15 10Richard, Reagan C8

Event  25   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Romero, Diego I2

CRAW-LA NT 10Cobb, Wyatt W3

CRAW-LA NT 11Jarreau, Ethan A4

CRAW-LA NT 11Davis, Matthew C5

CRAW-LA NT 10Herndon, Grayson K6

CRAW-LA NT 11Bergeron, Justin M7

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Caraballo, Jean L1

CRAW-LA NT 12Dunbar, Ben J2

CRAW-LA NT 12Brackin, Locke J3

CRAW-LA NT 13Coleman, Jaxon J4

CRAW-LA NT 13Landry, Tres P5

CRAW-LA NT 12Caraballo Miro, Edrick J6

CRAW-LA NT 12Weber, James E7

CRAW-LA NT 11Landry, Julien C8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 15Cooper, Marquis S1

CRAW-LA 1:04.51 12Howard, Braxton A2

CRAW-LA 56.07 14Herndon, Logan R3

CRAW-LA 54.21 10Yacoub, Jonathan J4

CRAW-LA 54.60 10Pinkston, Eli R5

CRAW-LA 59.54 12Binck, Blake W6

CRAW-LA 1:13.22 12Kuhlman, Gage M7

CRAW-LA NT 14Kirklin Jr., Ace8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 44.04 11Muller, Raylan I1

CRAW-LA 42.63 11Ashford, Christian G2

CRAW-LA 38.99 10Allen, Cooper M3

CRAW-LA 38.54 12Nguyen, Toby T4

CRAW-LA 38.67 14Smith, Kierce A5

CRAW-LA 41.64 14Fontenot, Finn B6

CRAW-LA 43.37 14Plonsky, John D7

CRAW-LA 50.84 10Foster, Bradley A8

Event  26   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

No entries for event---

Event  27   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Swims with Event #23, Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Pham, Lucian J4

Event  28   Girls 9 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Oberry, Brynn E3

CRAW-LA NT 14Faller, Grace C4

CRAW-LA NT 11LeBlanc, Sophia R5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:24.64 12Suarez, Raidyn I2

CRAW-LA 1:23.38 11Landry, Karsyn K3

CRAW-LA 1:18.03 13Schulz, Zoey M4

CRAW-LA 1:18.35 11McAllister, Catherine E5

CRAW-LA 1:23.73 11Ng, Jennie J6

CRAW-LA 1:29.90 11Linton, Solei T7

Event  29   Boys 9 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Ashford, Christian G3

CRAW-LA NT 12Nguyen, Toby T4

CRAW-LA NT 11Connor, Caleb A5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 14Plonsky, John D1

CRAW-LA 1:23.47 11Muller, Raylan I2

CRAW-LA 1:11.71 13Barnard, Ethan S3

CRAW-LA 1:05.22 14Ard, Evan J4

CRAW-LA 1:05.59 18Picard, Jake M5

CRAW-LA 1:22.29 14Smith, Kierce A6

CRAW-LA NT 14Kirklin Jr., Ace7

CRAW-LA NT 13Butler, Aaron L8


